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ASSEGNAZIONE ALLE SEDI 87° X COMANDO

1 Abete Marco  10/05/1988 VENEZIA

2 Accardi Francesco  23/05/1993 TREVISO

3 Adessa Elia  04/12/1981 BRESCIA

4 Adragna Alessandro  20/11/1992 PADOVA

5 Agarla Giulia  29/12/1983 NOVARA

6 Albanese Davide Francesco  04/03/1990 VENEZIA

7 Alfano Dario  14/01/1981 MILANO

8 Algieri Enza  10/05/1983 GENOVA

9 Alvetta Domenico  11/03/1992 BRESCIA

10 Amadori Andrea  07/12/1980 PESARO E URBINO

11 Amato Gaetano  14/12/1984 FERMO

12 Amoroso Michele  13/01/1993 CUNEO

13 Anastasio Luigi  27/10/1988 VERBANIA

14 Andreucci Alessio  01/10/1978 SIENA

15 Angeloni Paolo  04/06/1991 ROVIGO

16 Antonelli Francesco  18/03/1989 SONDRIO

17 Antonini Daniele  28/06/1988 VENEZIA

18 Appugliese Danilo  09/04/1992 SONDRIO

19 Arcelli Valter  16/01/1983 PIACENZA

20 Arsena Floriana  08/11/1979 FERMO

21 Balderacchi Maeva  03/08/1977 PIACENZA

22 Baldi Silvio  15/05/1975 RAVENNA

23 Balsamo Elvira  10/09/1984 FIRENZE

24 Baratella Matteo  08/02/1991 BIELLA

25 Barilli Paolo  29/12/1976 PIACENZA

26 Battistella Massimiliano  12/05/1986 VARESE

27 Belloni Diego  26/05/1975 CREMONA

28 Benedetti Jacopo  13/09/1988 ROVIGO

29 Bertoia Alberto  29/09/1987 PORDENONE

30 Betta Paolo  11/12/1966 SONDRIO

31 Betti Paolo  13/06/1984 CREMONA

32 Bevilacqua Maurizio  16/04/1982 BRESCIA

33 Bianchini Gabriele  22/06/1988 UDINE

34 Blasig Erik  03/11/1980 GORIZIA

35 Bognolo Antonio  30/07/1969 BERGAMO

36 Bongiovi Calogero  09/12/1988 TREVISO

37 Boretti Alberto  20/10/1992 GENOVA

38 Boschi Gabriele  26/11/1984 GENOVA

39 Bosio Daniele  11/09/1986 TORINO

40 Branchetti Simone  20/10/1989 PRATO

41 Bregant Matteo  31/05/1990 GORIZIA

42 Brici Stefano  17/07/1988 RIMINI

43 Bruno Tullio  30/05/1977 TORINO

44 Bucci Fabrizio  30/04/1975 MODENA

45 Burchi Roberta  21/02/1987 FERMO

46 Burnelli Matteo  12/11/1990 BOLOGNA

47 Busatto Mattia  20/02/1997 VENEZIA

48 Caffoni Paolo  23/09/1976 MILANO

49 Calabria Ferdinando  23/06/1986 VERONA

50 Calandrino Antonino  22/06/1996 BERGAMO

51 Calandrino Riccardo  22/11/1994 VENEZIA

52 Campari Daniele  22/10/1987 REGGIO EMILIA

53 Canobbio Marco  29/06/1982 VERCELLI
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54 Capezzera Antonio  24/03/1991 MANTOVA

55 Cappello Salvatore  18/07/1984 SIENA

56 Caprioli Corrado  07/05/1986 PIACENZA

57 Capuzzimati Roberto  16/09/1990 VARESE

58 Carfagnini Olinto  20/10/1970 PESARO E URBINO

59 Carra Leonardo  16/04/1995 MANTOVA

60 Carrarini Mauro  04/09/1985 CREMONA

61 Casadio Luca  25/02/1991 RAVENNA

62 Casazza Fabrizio  10/10/1991 GENOVA

63 Cassara' Claudio  14/09/1988 RAVENNA

64 Castagna Eduardo  03/10/1992 VENEZIA

65 Castaldo Luigi  20/02/1991 GORIZIA

66 Castellammare Pasquale  16/06/1992 VARESE

67 Castellano Michele  31/12/1988 BOLOGNA

68 Castelli Matteo  22/03/1979 ALESSANDRIA

69 Casti Fabrizio  25/08/1970 VERBANIA

70 Castiello Valerio  08/08/1994 PAVIA

71 Castrogiovanni Andrea  08/10/1984 FORLI' E CESENA

72 Cavaliere Michele  10/06/1981 MILANO

73 Caviglia Danilo  06/01/1992 SAVONA

74 Ceccarani Guglielmo  26/12/1988 BERGAMO

75 Celestino Danilo  03/03/1996 MILANO

76 Cerini Andrea  17/02/1986 REGGIO EMILIA

77 Cerroni Laura  02/12/1984 GORIZIA

78 Cerullo Giovanni  30/06/1984 MILANO

79 Cetroni Marco  05/04/1974 VENEZIA

80 Chiappa Alessandro  28/02/1984 PIACENZA

81 Ciani Giammarco  21/12/1990 PERUGIA

82 Ciaramella Angelo  22/09/1991 VENEZIA

83 Ciardi Andrea  17/04/1988 VARESE

84 Ciccarelli Fabio  08/12/1993 FORLI' E CESENA

85 Ciccotti Daniele  03/03/1994 PAVIA

86 Cignitti Mario  24/01/1962 VENEZIA

87 Cileone Roberto  24/06/1993 TORINO

88 Cipolla Andrea  09/09/1981 VERBANIA

89 Colella Pasquale  07/06/1994 VENEZIA

90 Colombini Massimo Giuseppe  22/05/1967 MILANO

91 Colombo Emanuele  22/05/1985 MONZA E BRIANZA

92 Comandini Luca  10/07/1989 FORLI' E CESENA

93 Conti Michele  31/05/1990 CREMONA

94 Contini Claudio  03/07/1977 MANTOVA

95 Contini Emanuela  04/02/1985 VICENZA

96 Corbeddu Giuseppe  26/08/1995 ASTI

97 Corridori Marco  14/08/1991 ALESSANDRIA

98 Corsi Damiano  23/03/1985 BELLUNO

99 Corvino Alessio  12/08/1985 MILANO

100 Costantino Marco  04/10/1984 VENEZIA

101 Costanzo Marco  13/03/1991 ALESSANDRIA

102 Crisante Germano  25/03/1978 FERMO

103 Crispino Raffaele  19/11/1987 VERCELLI

104 Cristiano Antonio  23/12/1995 BRESCIA

105 Cupelli Mirko  16/12/1992 VENEZIA
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106 Cusimano Francesco Paolo  24/06/1992 MILANO

107 Cutini Simone  24/10/1990 FERMO

108 D'Agostino Paolo  19/06/1969 VARESE

109 D'Anna Francesco  01/11/1965 UDINE

110 Dara Alessandro  04/10/1994 VENEZIA

111 De Blasi Salvatore  14/03/1989 VARESE

112 De Giorgio Elio  16/10/1969 ALESSANDRIA

113 De Girolamo Graziano  02/07/1992 GORIZIA

114 De Guglielmo Mario  13/03/1986 FIRENZE

115 De Lorenzi Enrico  20/04/1995 FORLI' E CESENA

116 De Luca Mario  21/07/1985 SIENA

117 De Marco Matteo  24/09/1992 ALESSANDRIA

118 De Mare Giovanni Mario  24/11/1988 SIENA

119 De Nigris Vincenzo  08/11/1971 FERRARA

120 De Rosa Fabio  15/01/1992 MILANO

121 De Rosa Luca  07/05/1977 BOLOGNA

122 De Rosa Mario  25/01/1990 FERMO

123 De Rosa Pietro  28/04/1966 UDINE

124 De Santo Matteo  16/08/1992 BIELLA

125 De Vito Pio Michele  20/03/1995 ROVIGO

126 Deiana Giovanni Luca  18/04/1971 LECCO

127 Del Tito Mirko  03/03/1988 RIMINI

128 Delrio Giovanni  02/05/1993 PAVIA

129 D'Errico Dario  27/07/1976 MILANO

130 D'Ettorre Giacomo  15/05/1991 FERMO

131 Di Benedetto Francesco  17/11/1995 ALESSANDRIA

132 Di Benedetto Vito  07/06/1996 GORIZIA

133 Di Camillo Catia  03/12/1983 MACERATA

134 Di Fazio Marzia  05/01/1981 VENEZIA

135 Di Liddo Michele  13/08/1994 PIACENZA

136 Di Lorenzo Sebastiano  12/05/1977 TORINO

137 Di Maggio Girolamo Alessandro  04/10/1984 VENEZIA

138 Di Maio Giuseppe  20/10/1985 UDINE

139 Di Panfilo Morgan  12/01/1990 TRIESTE

140 Di Prima Michele  20/07/1988 MILANO

141 Di Silvestro Manuel  16/10/1992 MODENA

142 Diglio Antonio  21/02/1995 BRESCIA

143 Donato Maurizio  23/04/1968 FERMO

144 Egris Mattia  09/05/1989 SIENA

145 Esposito Vincenzo  17/03/1989 ALESSANDRIA

146 Falcone Antonino  04/01/1991 VARESE

147 Falzarano Pietro  30/04/1974 PRATO

148 Fanelli Marco  16/12/1994 TREVISO

149 Farina Enrico  12/05/1972 SAVONA

150 Farina Lorenzo  03/03/1994 BRESCIA

151 Farris Matteo  21/08/1984 VERONA

152 Fazio Domenico  27/06/1976 ALESSANDRIA

153 Fenili Fabio  11/12/1986 SONDRIO

154 Ferrari Daniele  30/05/1991 TRIESTE

155 Ferrari Mattia  18/05/1991 CREMONA

156 Figoli Domenico  17/06/1975 PARMA

157 Finiguerra Davide  29/10/1983 TORINO

158 Forte Danilo  14/04/1994 PADOVA
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159 Francesca Serena  04/02/1986 FERMO

160 Frassineti Mirko  16/06/1988 MANTOVA

161 Fratarcangeli Emanuele  20/06/1989 FIRENZE

162 Fratello Giuseppe  13/05/1995 MILANO

163 Fronteddu Letizia  30/12/1979 MILANO

164 Fuso Davide  17/02/1995 TORINO

165 Galera Luigi  23/10/1991 PAVIA

166 Galli Michele  07/05/1992 CREMONA

167 Gallicchio Francesco  11/04/1988 FERRARA

168 Gambi Tiziano  29/07/1984 ANCONA

169 Gamuzza Andrea  06/02/1988 VERONA

170 Gebbia Francesco  11/04/1992 BERGAMO

171 Gemma Lucio  07/08/1993 BRESCIA

172 Genovese Carmela  07/11/1983 MILANO

173 Genovese Riccardo  25/01/1990 BERGAMO

174 Gessi Fabio  25/08/1982 FERRARA

175 Ghini Andrea  24/07/1984 RIMINI

176 Ghisu Paolo  22/06/1985 VERONA

177 Giancipoli Nicola  09/05/1987 PIACENZA

178 Giardini Giuliano  15/04/1988 BOLOGNA

179 Giorgi Nicola  09/12/1988 GENOVA

180 Giovinazzo Igor  15/11/1973 GENOVA

181 Girolimini Daniele  18/08/1991 MACERATA

182 Giurni Simone  17/07/1989 TRIESTE

183 Gorgoglione Silvio Domenico  27/03/1966 PADOVA

184 Gotti Gabriele  14/04/1987 VERBANIA

185 Grande Daniele  12/04/1992 GENOVA

186 Grechi Tommaso  09/01/1992 BELLUNO

187 Grilli Giorgio  24/09/1991 SIENA

188 Grimaccia Andrea  20/10/1980 SAVONA

189 Guarino Gabriele  30/07/1991 BRESCIA

190 Guberti Riccardo  29/06/1960 RAVENNA

191 Guttadoro Davide Giacomo  10/07/1988 ALESSANDRIA

192 Iafelice Luca  19/12/1987 FERRARA

193 Iannaccio Giovanni  10/11/1988 FERMO

194 Impellizzeri Alex  03/12/1985 FIRENZE

195 Impellizzeri Davide  05/12/1995 VENEZIA

196 Incarnato Vincenzo  17/05/1992 MILANO

197 La Manno Vittorio  23/08/1972 CUNEO

198 Labita Andrea  05/04/1995 BERGAMO

199 Laezza Aniello  04/12/1991 VARESE

200 Lama Nicola  06/03/1984 PERUGIA

201 Lanciotti Giovanni  28/05/1970 FERMO

202 Lanzetti Luca  13/08/1991 BRESCIA

203 Lauria Fabio  08/11/1993 BERGAMO

204 Laurino Giuseppe  22/01/1987 MODENA

205 Lavoratori Edoardo  25/08/1985 MANTOVA

206 Lelli Eleonora  21/02/1982 BOLOGNA

207 Lenti Antonio  18/07/1993 VARESE

208 Leocata Alessio  08/07/1989 VARESE

209 Ligabue Cristian  19/02/1978 REGGIO EMILIA

210 Liguori Giorgio  24/02/1996 TORINO
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211 Listinge Antonio  10/09/1988 TORINO

212 Lo Russo Filippo  17/12/1981 UDINE

213 Logi Alessio  05/04/1993 FIRENZE

214 Lombardo Tommaso  11/07/1987 VERCELLI

215 Lorusso Moreno  30/03/1983 BERGAMO

216 Luciani Tirati Leonardo  09/03/1988 PERUGIA

217 Luppino Antonio  15/03/1993 VARESE

218 Luzi Alessandro  11/04/1987 RIMINI

219 Macca Salvatore  04/06/1977 MILANO

220 Maccioni Manuel  19/12/1988 VENEZIA

221 Macis Michele  04/02/1990 TRIESTE

222 Macrina Ivano  15/11/1972 VARESE

223 Maggio Pierpaolo  11/03/1995 TREVISO

224 Magno Giuseppe  23/02/1970 MILANO

225 Malaguti Mirco  29/02/1984 UDINE

226 Mancini Lorenzo  28/01/1989 FERMO

227 Mangiacapra Ivo  17/05/1972 SAVONA

228 Marangoni Davide  21/04/1988 BELLUNO

229 Maraventano Vincenzo  27/12/1986 BOLOGNA

230 Marchesan Luca  08/06/1977 VENEZIA

231 Marescotti Marco  15/04/1984 BOLOGNA

232 Mariani Davide  20/05/1992 FORLI' E CESENA

233 Mariani Ennio  26/10/1986 SIENA

234 Marini Alessandro  09/05/1989 FORLI' E CESENA

235 Marino Rocco  22/10/1980 PIACENZA

236 Maroni Davide  12/07/1989 ROVIGO

237 Masotti Giuseppe  23/09/1992 VENEZIA

238 Mattioli Simone  29/02/1972 FERRARA

239 Mattiuzzo David  20/03/1977 MILANO

240 Mattolin Marco  08/10/1988 MANTOVA

241 Mauriello Vincenzo  02/01/1991 FERMO

242 Melas Alessio  25/02/1974 MILANO

243 Meloni Francesco  11/02/1977 CUNEO

244 Mercoledisanto Pietro  25/06/1975 MODENA

245 Mercurio Sergio  01/09/1996 ROVIGO

246 Meroni Andrea  12/01/1992 MILANO

247 Mesto Vincenzo  11/04/1990 FORLI' E CESENA

248 Michelini Massimo  18/10/1968 BELLUNO

249 Millimaci Vincenzo  24/04/1968 TORINO

250 Mini Ivan  17/04/1971 GENOVA

251 Minuto Marco Antonio  01/03/1987 BOLOGNA

252 Miolo Francesco  13/04/1991 PADOVA

253 Misuraca Vito  11/01/1990 ALESSANDRIA

254 Molinario Raffaele  19/04/1987 TORINO

255 Montalto Antonio Pietro  01/11/1980 VARESE

256 Moro Luca  18/10/1985 GENOVA

257 Moroni Cristiano  26/12/1991 CREMONA

258 Muoio Giovanni  16/03/1994 FERMO

259 Musu Marcello  30/11/1974 ALESSANDRIA

260 Narducci Sonia  07/03/1989 MONZA E BRIANZA

261 Neri Emiliano  08/10/1973 BOLOGNA



ASSEGNAZIONE ALLE SEDI 87° X COMANDO

262 Nicolo' Gerardo  08/09/1988 MANTOVA

263 Nicolosi Dario  21/08/1996 MILANO

264 Nicolosi Roberto  16/07/1991 TORINO

265 Nicotra Roberto  26/09/1987 VERCELLI

266 Nocera Fabio  08/03/1969 PARMA

267 Nonnato Andrea  29/08/1980 VENEZIA

268 Novelli Paolo  24/07/1985 RIMINI

269 Oliva Andrea  09/04/1993 GENOVA

270 Olivieri Fausto  01/02/1980 MILANO

271 Orlandi Michael  04/03/1984 MILANO

272 Orlando Mattia  09/01/1991 AREZZO

273 Ottolini Alessandro  07/07/1993 VERBANIA

274 Pacioni Roberto  02/09/1989 PESARO E URBINO

275 Paganini Andrea  06/12/1972 GENOVA

276 Pagano Riccardo Salvatore  06/04/1995 SONDRIO

277 Palermo Filippo  27/11/1986 VARESE

278 Pani Mirco  08/01/1991 BOLOGNA

279 Panseri Kristian  03/03/1995 BERGAMO

280 Paolone Daniel  02/03/1991 FERMO

281 Papaccio Sergio  19/10/1984 BRESCIA

282 Papais Stefano  10/01/1990 PORDENONE

283 Papaleo Andrea  03/04/1995 VARESE

284 Parancola Massimiliano  23/01/1992 PADOVA

285 Pariante Adriano  24/12/1992 BRESCIA

286 Paris Mirko  01/06/1992 VENEZIA

287 Parisi Giuseppe  12/04/1972 TORINO

288 Pascolini Michele  30/05/1989 PERUGIA

289 Pasini Giacomo  21/01/1983 RAVENNA

290 Passeri Gian Maria  29/09/1991 PERUGIA

291 Passerini Matteo  25/06/1986 SONDRIO

292 Pastore Massimiliano  19/12/1989 ROVIGO

293 Pastore Simone  07/03/1978 PADOVA
294 Pastorino Alessio  19/02/1995 GENOVA

295 Patisso Fabrizio  10/05/1991 TORINO

296 Pecce Alessandra  11/02/1983 SONDRIO

297 Pece Alessio  18/04/1995 ALESSANDRIA

298 Pepe Romina  05/10/1989 BERGAMO

299 Perino Andrea  29/05/1987 VERCELLI

300 Perotti Luca  09/12/1993 NOVARA

301 Pertusati Andrea  22/01/1993 VERONA

302 Piacentini Ernesto Maria  27/06/1989 MANTOVA

303 Piaggi Nicola  24/06/1990 GENOVA

304 Picariello Antonio  05/09/1987 FERMO

305 Piccioni Marco  28/12/1993 FERMO

306 Piedimonte Alessio  01/04/1988 FERMO

307 Pierno Michele  22/01/1968 LECCO

308 Pietrelli Luca  29/08/1992 PADOVA

309 Pietrucci Giorgio  11/02/1985 GORIZIA

310 Pirrello Emanuele  20/09/1997 MILANO

311 Pirri Giuseppe  29/10/1982 VARESE

312 Pirrone Fabio  06/10/1989 VARESE

313 Pirrone Gaspare  21/12/1993 TORINO

314 Pirrone Giacomo  02/09/1991 BERGAMO
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315 Pisano Salvatore  07/07/1994 TRIESTE

316 Pisciotta Vincenzo  20/05/1990 VARESE

317 Podesta' Georgia  24/09/1975 SAVONA

318 Polentarutti Roberto  11/01/1966 UDINE

319 Polverino Simone  26/07/1991 VENEZIA

320 Pomo Francesco  30/05/1986 ASTI

321 Ponzi Federico  05/11/1994 MACERATA

322 Prainito Vincenzo  12/06/1984 MILANO

323 Prelli Lucio  13/08/1987 MILANO

324 Premoli Domenico Carlo  13/11/1968 SAVONA

325 Prendin Filippo  16/03/1987 BELLUNO

326 Presicce Mirko  26/08/1992 CUNEO

327 Prestifilippo Santi Danilo  29/06/1996 PAVIA

328 Principe Emiliano  10/09/1987 FORLI' E CESENA

329 Principi Matteo  24/06/1988 ROVIGO

330 Priori Emanuele  19/02/1986 ANCONA

331 Prosperi Simone  08/03/1985 SONDRIO

332 Puddu Raffaele  30/09/1983 GENOVA

333 Pumo Benedetto  12/04/1987 VARESE

334 Radice Fabio  04/09/1992 ALESSANDRIA

335 Radice Marco  21/01/1994 PADOVA

336 Ramaccini Roberto  27/07/1983 MACERATA

337 Raneri Riccardo  26/07/1993 BERGAMO

338 Ranieri Andrea  24/09/1990 PARMA

339 Rapana' Salvatore  27/01/1991 CUNEO

340 Raspanti Maicol  09/10/1987 BOLOGNA

341 Raucci Stefano  23/12/1987 FERMO

342 Rebeschini Alberto  16/09/1969 BOLOGNA

343 Rebeschini Giovanni  21/02/1966 BOLOGNA

344 Recco Luigi  04/12/1990 COMO

345 Rencricca Mattia  02/11/1990 REGGIO EMILIA

346 Rho Marco  04/11/1993 BRESCIA

347 Rinaldi Michele  20/03/1990 ANCONA

348 Rizza Franco  08/02/1968 VARESE

349 Rizzi Cesare  12/06/1968 PIACENZA

350 Rizzo Daniel  13/08/1993 TREVISO

351 Rizzuti Alfonso  23/06/1973 BOLOGNA

352 Roasio Gianluca  16/07/1990 ASTI

353 Romani Luca  10/07/1981 PAVIA

354 Romano Simona  13/09/1983 FIRENZE

355 Ronga Antimo  02/06/1992 VENEZIA
356 Ronga Nicola  23/09/1985 SAVONA

357 Rosselli Riccardo  25/05/1978 ALESSANDRIA

358 Rozzo Federico  14/03/1993 ASTI

359 Rubino Mattia Francesco  25/10/1991 TREVISO

360 Ruggiero Giovanni  27/02/1990 FERMO

361 Russo Christian  27/04/1994 VARESE

362 Russo Danilo  27/04/1991 VARESE

363 Sabatino Roberto  21/11/1992 MILANO

364 Saccoccia Michele  03/09/1996 TORINO

365 Saioni Stefano  19/03/1988 PERUGIA

366 Sala Giovanni  16/03/1973 PIACENZA

367 Salato Nicola  25/02/1990 BRESCIA
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368 Salemme Marco  07/06/1993 PERUGIA

369 Sammartino Emily  30/01/1985 FIRENZE

370 Sansica Mattia  15/12/1990 TREVISO

371 Santilli Riccardo  25/01/1993 SONDRIO

372 Santini Giacomo  08/02/1996 TORINO

373 Santomauro Enrico  05/10/1975 SIENA

374 Santoro Antonino  07/06/1992 VARESE

375 Santoro Fabrizio  24/11/1988 VENEZIA

376 Santoro Stefano  05/11/1990 COMO

377 Saracino Raffaele Carmelo Antonio  29/10/1994 CUNEO

378 Sassu Mauro  19/04/1989 MILANO

379 Sau Nicola  20/01/1995 SONDRIO

380 Savarese Pietro  05/04/1993 TRIESTE

381 Savi Matteo  02/05/1980 PARMA

382 Savo Diego  05/03/1986 FIRENZE

383 Sbragi Roberto  25/10/1987 AREZZO

384 Scaccianoce Emanuele  18/07/1984 MODENA

385 Scaccianoce Moreno  14/10/1978 PARMA

386 Scaggiante Michele  30/08/1984 VENEZIA

387 Scatteia Mirko  19/08/1983 FERMO

388 Sciacca Calogero  26/07/1990 TREVISO

389 Scorcia Francesco  15/05/1988 VARESE

390 Scorza Antonino  25/09/1968 MILANO

391 Seccia Francesca  07/04/1989 FERMO

392 Segat Fabio  06/08/1991 VICENZA

393 Semplice Giuseppe  11/04/1993 TORINO

394 Semprebuono Salvatore  06/12/1993 VARESE

395 Senatore Enrico  11/03/1974 FORLI' E CESENA

396 Senia Salvatore  17/11/1991 BERGAMO

397 Serafino Adriana  04/11/1990 VERCELLI

398 Serafino Stefano  21/09/1995 VARESE

399 Serafino Vincenzo  08/11/1985 UDINE

400 Settecase Marco  11/09/1991 CUNEO

401 Silaco Gaspare  02/02/1991 VARESE

402 Silvestrini Simone  28/12/1989 PESARO E URBINO

403 Silvestro Gaetano  10/10/1992 FERMO

404 Simeti Alessio  15/10/1991 ALESSANDRIA

405 Simeti Antonino  28/05/1992 VERONA

406 Sinacori Antonio  20/01/1998 ALESSANDRIA

407 Sisti Federico  28/12/1980 FERMO

408 Smurra Salvatore Luigi  23/02/1978 MANTOVA

409 Soave Roberto  14/09/1985 ALESSANDRIA

410 Soccionovo Gioacchini Luca  05/10/1988 ANCONA

411 Sommella Antonio  10/05/1993 VENEZIA

412 Sorbello Sebastiano  25/06/1993 ALESSANDRIA

413 Sorce Salvatore  02/11/1990 VERCELLI

414 Sorrentino Marianna  21/06/1989 PERUGIA

415 Spano Carlo  17/10/1985 SIENA

416 Spinelli Antonio  08/02/1988 ALESSANDRIA

417 Spinelli Benedetto  25/06/1991 BRESCIA

418 Stanganini Erika  17/11/1981 GENOVA

419 Stefanini Alessandro  05/12/1964 TORINO

420 Stentella Matteo  03/09/1993 FERMO
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421 Strappati Francesco  13/05/1989 ANCONA

422 Strippoli Fernando  24/11/1976 TORINO

423 Sulpizio Yari  21/10/1992 VICENZA

424 Taddei Christian  05/05/1975 BOLOGNA

425 Taffini Matteo  01/01/1991 VENEZIA

426 Tafuro Raffaele  10/05/1990 CUNEO

427 Talarico Pasquale  06/05/1995 VARESE

428 Talato Federico  27/02/1988 PADOVA

429 Tanaceto Mirko  20/07/1994 PERUGIA

430 Taschetto Omar  23/07/1985 PORDENONE

431 Tassi Antonio  02/01/1966 TORINO

432 Tempone Andrea  02/12/1990 BOLOGNA

433 Testa Carmine Clayton  28/02/1995 FERMO

434 Tommasin Antonio  14/07/1984 PERUGIA

435 Tortelli Ettore John  31/10/1989 BRESCIA

436 Trapasso Ettore  07/10/1980 BOLOGNA

437 Traversa Francesco  14/08/1983 CUNEO

438 Trigliozzi Guerino  24/03/1971 FERMO

439 Tritto Giovanni  01/06/1980 ANCONA

440 Triulzi Alice  09/08/1984 ALESSANDRIA

441 Trunfio Francesco  31/05/1964 FERMO

442 Tucci Luca  18/12/1988 PRATO

443 Turco Mattia  20/03/1995 VARESE

444 Urbanucci Marco  04/11/1992 FERMO

445 Vadilonga Stefano  21/02/1980 VARESE

446 Valenti Paolo  28/07/1965 VERBANIA

447 Vavassori Cristian  17/08/1974 BERGAMO

448 Vegna Alessio  06/09/1989 PORDENONE

449 Vella Francesco Mario  17/04/1996 PAVIA

450 Vella Giuseppe Maria  07/07/1996 VARESE

451 Ventanni Giulio  02/06/1995 PERUGIA

452 Ventura Demetrio  16/03/1984 PARMA

453 Vergari Riccardo  22/11/1993 TREVISO

454 Viler Villiam  08/10/1969 PORDENONE

455 Villari Ernesto  06/07/1993 CREMONA

456 Viola Daniele  02/10/1996 BERGAMO

457 Virga Saverio  22/04/1992 VARESE

458 Visco' Vincenzo  22/01/1996 VENEZIA

459 Vitale Antonio  23/02/1991 VENEZIA

460 Vitiello Silverio  15/09/1992 TRIESTE

461 Vulpiani Andrea  12/04/1990 FERMO

462 Zaffino Giuseppe  18/10/1978 VARESE

463 Zanghi Nicola  08/05/1987 PRATO

464 Zappata Fabrizio Maria  02/10/1995 BERGAMO

465 Zedda Andrea  16/06/1970 VENEZIA

466 Zelinotti Alessandro  17/03/1988 BELLUNO
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Prog. Cognome Nome Data nascita Sede Assegnata

1 Castelli Matteo  22/03/1979 ALESSANDRIA

2 Corridori Marco  14/08/1991 ALESSANDRIA

3 Costanzo Marco  13/03/1991 ALESSANDRIA

4 De Giorgio Elio  16/10/1969 ALESSANDRIA

5 De Marco Matteo  24/09/1992 ALESSANDRIA

6 Di Benedetto Francesco  17/11/1995 ALESSANDRIA

7 Esposito Vincenzo  17/03/1989 ALESSANDRIA

8 Fazio Domenico  27/06/1976 ALESSANDRIA

9 Guttadoro Davide Giacomo  10/07/1988 ALESSANDRIA

10 Misuraca Vito  11/01/1990 ALESSANDRIA

11 Musu Marcello  30/11/1974 ALESSANDRIA

12 Pece Alessio  18/04/1995 ALESSANDRIA

13 Radice Fabio  04/09/1992 ALESSANDRIA

14 Rosselli Riccardo  25/05/1978 ALESSANDRIA

15 Simeti Alessio  15/10/1991 ALESSANDRIA

16 Sinacori Antonio  20/01/1998 ALESSANDRIA

17 Soave Roberto  14/09/1985 ALESSANDRIA

18 Sorbello Sebastiano  25/06/1993 ALESSANDRIA

19 Spinelli Antonio  08/02/1988 ALESSANDRIA

20 Triulzi Alice  09/08/1984 ALESSANDRIA

21 Gambi Tiziano  29/07/1984 ANCONA

22 Priori Emanuele  19/02/1986 ANCONA

23 Rinaldi Michele  20/03/1990 ANCONA

24 Soccionovo Gioacchini Luca  05/10/1988 ANCONA

25 Strappati Francesco  13/05/1989 ANCONA

26 Tritto Giovanni  01/06/1980 ANCONA

27 Orlando Mattia  09/01/1991 AREZZO

28 Sbragi Roberto  25/10/1987 AREZZO

29 Corbeddu Giuseppe  26/08/1995 ASTI

30 Pomo Francesco  30/05/1986 ASTI

31 Roasio Gianluca  16/07/1990 ASTI

32 Rozzo Federico  14/03/1993 ASTI

33 Corsi Damiano  23/03/1985 BELLUNO

34 Grechi Tommaso  09/01/1992 BELLUNO

35 Marangoni Davide  21/04/1988 BELLUNO

36 Michelini Massimo  18/10/1968 BELLUNO

37 Prendin Filippo  16/03/1987 BELLUNO

38 Zelinotti Alessandro  17/03/1988 BELLUNO

39 Bognolo Antonio  30/07/1969 BERGAMO

40 Calandrino Antonino  22/06/1996 BERGAMO

41 Ceccarani Guglielmo  26/12/1988 BERGAMO

42 Gebbia Francesco  11/04/1992 BERGAMO

43 Genovese Riccardo  25/01/1990 BERGAMO

44 Labita Andrea  05/04/1995 BERGAMO

45 Lauria Fabio  08/11/1993 BERGAMO

46 Lorusso Moreno  30/03/1983 BERGAMO

47 Panseri Kristian  03/03/1995 BERGAMO

48 Pepe Romina  05/10/1989 BERGAMO

49 Pirrone Giacomo  02/09/1991 BERGAMO

50 Raneri Riccardo  26/07/1993 BERGAMO

51 Senia Salvatore  17/11/1991 BERGAMO

52 Vavassori Cristian  17/08/1974 BERGAMO
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53 Viola Daniele  02/10/1996 BERGAMO

54 Zappata Fabrizio Maria  02/10/1995 BERGAMO

55 Baratella Matteo  08/02/1991 BIELLA

56 De Santo Matteo  16/08/1992 BIELLA

57 Burnelli Matteo  12/11/1990 BOLOGNA

58 Castellano Michele  31/12/1988 BOLOGNA

59 De Rosa Luca  07/05/1977 BOLOGNA

60 Giardini Giuliano  15/04/1988 BOLOGNA

61 Lelli Eleonora  21/02/1982 BOLOGNA

62 Maraventano Vincenzo  27/12/1986 BOLOGNA

63 Marescotti Marco  15/04/1984 BOLOGNA

64 Minuto Marco Antonio  01/03/1987 BOLOGNA

65 Neri Emiliano  08/10/1973 BOLOGNA

66 Pani Mirco  08/01/1991 BOLOGNA

67 Raspanti Maicol  09/10/1987 BOLOGNA

68 Rebeschini Alberto  16/09/1969 BOLOGNA

69 Rebeschini Giovanni  21/02/1966 BOLOGNA

70 Rizzuti Alfonso  23/06/1973 BOLOGNA

71 Taddei Christian  05/05/1975 BOLOGNA

72 Tempone Andrea  02/12/1990 BOLOGNA

73 Trapasso Ettore  07/10/1980 BOLOGNA

74 Adessa Elia  04/12/1981 BRESCIA

75 Alvetta Domenico  11/03/1992 BRESCIA

76 Bevilacqua Maurizio  16/04/1982 BRESCIA

77 Cristiano Antonio  23/12/1995 BRESCIA

78 Diglio Antonio  21/02/1995 BRESCIA

79 Farina Lorenzo  03/03/1994 BRESCIA

80 Gemma Lucio  07/08/1993 BRESCIA

81 Guarino Gabriele  30/07/1991 BRESCIA

82 Lanzetti Luca  13/08/1991 BRESCIA

83 Papaccio Sergio  19/10/1984 BRESCIA

84 Pariante Adriano  24/12/1992 BRESCIA

85 Rho Marco  04/11/1993 BRESCIA

86 Salato Nicola  25/02/1990 BRESCIA

87 Spinelli Benedetto  25/06/1991 BRESCIA

88 Tortelli Ettore John  31/10/1989 BRESCIA

89 Recco Luigi  04/12/1990 COMO

90 Santoro Stefano  05/11/1990 COMO

91 Belloni Diego  26/05/1975 CREMONA

92 Betti Paolo  13/06/1984 CREMONA

93 Carrarini Mauro  04/09/1985 CREMONA

94 Conti Michele  31/05/1990 CREMONA

95 Ferrari Mattia  18/05/1991 CREMONA

96 Galli Michele  07/05/1992 CREMONA

97 Moroni Cristiano  26/12/1991 CREMONA

98 Villari Ernesto  06/07/1993 CREMONA

99 Amoroso Michele  13/01/1993 CUNEO

100 La Manno Vittorio  23/08/1972 CUNEO

101 Meloni Francesco  11/02/1977 CUNEO

102 Presicce Mirko  26/08/1992 CUNEO

103 Rapana' Salvatore  27/01/1991 CUNEO

104 Saracino Raffaele Carmelo Antonio  29/10/1994 CUNEO
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105 Settecase Marco  11/09/1991 CUNEO

106 Tafuro Raffaele  10/05/1990 CUNEO

107 Traversa Francesco  14/08/1983 CUNEO

108 Amato Gaetano  14/12/1984 FERMO

109 Arsena Floriana  08/11/1979 FERMO

110 Burchi Roberta  21/02/1987 FERMO

111 Crisante Germano  25/03/1978 FERMO

112 Cutini Simone  24/10/1990 FERMO

113 De Rosa Mario  25/01/1990 FERMO

114 D'Ettorre Giacomo  15/05/1991 FERMO

115 Donato Maurizio  23/04/1968 FERMO

116 Francesca Serena  04/02/1986 FERMO

117 Iannaccio Giovanni  10/11/1988 FERMO

118 Lanciotti Giovanni  28/05/1970 FERMO

119 Mancini Lorenzo  28/01/1989 FERMO

120 Mauriello Vincenzo  02/01/1991 FERMO

121 Muoio Giovanni  16/03/1994 FERMO

122 Paolone Daniel  02/03/1991 FERMO

123 Picariello Antonio  05/09/1987 FERMO

124 Piccioni Marco  28/12/1993 FERMO

125 Piedimonte Alessio  01/04/1988 FERMO

126 Raucci Stefano  23/12/1987 FERMO

127 Ruggiero Giovanni  27/02/1990 FERMO

128 Scatteia Mirko  19/08/1983 FERMO

129 Seccia Francesca  07/04/1989 FERMO

130 Silvestro Gaetano  10/10/1992 FERMO

131 Sisti Federico  28/12/1980 FERMO

132 Stentella Matteo  03/09/1993 FERMO

133 Testa Carmine Clayton  28/02/1995 FERMO

134 Trigliozzi Guerino  24/03/1971 FERMO

135 Trunfio Francesco  31/05/1964 FERMO

136 Urbanucci Marco  04/11/1992 FERMO

137 Vulpiani Andrea  12/04/1990 FERMO

138 De Nigris Vincenzo  08/11/1971 FERRARA

139 Gallicchio Francesco  11/04/1988 FERRARA

140 Gessi Fabio  25/08/1982 FERRARA

141 Iafelice Luca  19/12/1987 FERRARA

142 Mattioli Simone  29/02/1972 FERRARA

143 Balsamo Elvira  10/09/1984 FIRENZE

144 De Guglielmo Mario  13/03/1986 FIRENZE

145 Fratarcangeli Emanuele  20/06/1989 FIRENZE

146 Impellizzeri Alex  03/12/1985 FIRENZE

147 Logi Alessio  05/04/1993 FIRENZE

148 Romano Simona  13/09/1983 FIRENZE

149 Sammartino Emily  30/01/1985 FIRENZE

150 Savo Diego  05/03/1986 FIRENZE

151 Castrogiovanni Andrea  08/10/1984 FORLI' E CESENA

152 Ciccarelli Fabio  08/12/1993 FORLI' E CESENA

153 Comandini Luca  10/07/1989 FORLI' E CESENA

154 De Lorenzi Enrico  20/04/1995 FORLI' E CESENA

155 Mariani Davide  20/05/1992 FORLI' E CESENA

156 Marini Alessandro  09/05/1989 FORLI' E CESENA

157 Mesto Vincenzo  11/04/1990 FORLI' E CESENA
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158 Principe Emiliano  10/09/1987 FORLI' E CESENA

159 Senatore Enrico  11/03/1974 FORLI' E CESENA

160 Algieri Enza  10/05/1983 GENOVA

161 Boretti Alberto  20/10/1992 GENOVA

162 Boschi Gabriele  26/11/1984 GENOVA

163 Casazza Fabrizio  10/10/1991 GENOVA

164 Giorgi Nicola  09/12/1988 GENOVA

165 Giovinazzo Igor  15/11/1973 GENOVA

166 Grande Daniele  12/04/1992 GENOVA

167 Mini Ivan  17/04/1971 GENOVA

168 Moro Luca  18/10/1985 GENOVA

169 Oliva Andrea  09/04/1993 GENOVA

170 Paganini Andrea  06/12/1972 GENOVA

171 Pastorino Alessio  19/02/1995 GENOVA

172 Piaggi Nicola  24/06/1990 GENOVA

173 Puddu Raffaele  30/09/1983 GENOVA

174 Stanganini Erika  17/11/1981 GENOVA

175 Blasig Erik  03/11/1980 GORIZIA

176 Bregant Matteo  31/05/1990 GORIZIA

177 Castaldo Luigi  20/02/1991 GORIZIA

178 Cerroni Laura  02/12/1984 GORIZIA

179 De Girolamo Graziano  02/07/1992 GORIZIA

180 Di Benedetto Vito  07/06/1996 GORIZIA

181 Pietrucci Giorgio  11/02/1985 GORIZIA

182 Deiana Giovanni Luca  18/04/1971 LECCO

183 Pierno Michele  22/01/1968 LECCO

184 Di Camillo Catia  03/12/1983 MACERATA

185 Girolimini Daniele  18/08/1991 MACERATA

186 Ponzi Federico  05/11/1994 MACERATA

187 Ramaccini Roberto  27/07/1983 MACERATA

188 Capezzera Antonio  24/03/1991 MANTOVA

189 Carra Leonardo  16/04/1995 MANTOVA

190 Contini Claudio  03/07/1977 MANTOVA

191 Frassineti Mirko  16/06/1988 MANTOVA

192 Lavoratori Edoardo  25/08/1985 MANTOVA

193 Mattolin Marco  08/10/1988 MANTOVA

194 Nicolo' Gerardo  08/09/1988 MANTOVA

195 Piacentini Ernesto Maria  27/06/1989 MANTOVA

196 Smurra Salvatore Luigi  23/02/1978 MANTOVA

197 Alfano Dario  14/01/1981 MILANO

198 Caffoni Paolo  23/09/1976 MILANO

199 Cavaliere Michele  10/06/1981 MILANO

200 Celestino Danilo  03/03/1996 MILANO

201 Cerullo Giovanni  30/06/1984 MILANO

202 Colombini Massimo Giuseppe  22/05/1967 MILANO

203 Corvino Alessio  12/08/1985 MILANO

204 Cusimano Francesco Paolo  24/06/1992 MILANO

205 De Rosa Fabio  15/01/1992 MILANO

206 D'Errico Dario  27/07/1976 MILANO

207 Di Prima Michele  20/07/1988 MILANO

208 Fratello Giuseppe  13/05/1995 MILANO

209 Fronteddu Letizia  30/12/1979 MILANO

210 Genovese Carmela  07/11/1983 MILANO
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211 Incarnato Vincenzo  17/05/1992 MILANO

212 Macca Salvatore  04/06/1977 MILANO

213 Magno Giuseppe  23/02/1970 MILANO

214 Mattiuzzo David  20/03/1977 MILANO

215 Melas Alessio  25/02/1974 MILANO

216 Meroni Andrea  12/01/1992 MILANO

217 Nicolosi Dario  21/08/1996 MILANO

218 Olivieri Fausto  01/02/1980 MILANO

219 Orlandi Michael  04/03/1984 MILANO

220 Pirrello Emanuele  20/09/1997 MILANO

221 Prainito Vincenzo  12/06/1984 MILANO

222 Prelli Lucio  13/08/1987 MILANO

223 Sabatino Roberto  21/11/1992 MILANO

224 Sassu Mauro  19/04/1989 MILANO

225 Scorza Antonino  25/09/1968 MILANO

226 Bucci Fabrizio  30/04/1975 MODENA

227 Di Silvestro Manuel  16/10/1992 MODENA

228 Laurino Giuseppe  22/01/1987 MODENA

229 Mercoledisanto Pietro  25/06/1975 MODENA

230 Scaccianoce Emanuele  18/07/1984 MODENA

231 Colombo Emanuele  22/05/1985 MONZA E BRIANZA

232 Narducci Sonia  07/03/1989 MONZA E BRIANZA

233 Agarla Giulia  29/12/1983 NOVARA

234 Perotti Luca  09/12/1993 NOVARA

235 Adragna Alessandro  20/11/1992 PADOVA

236 Forte Danilo  14/04/1994 PADOVA

237 Gorgoglione Silvio Domenico  27/03/1966 PADOVA

238 Miolo Francesco  13/04/1991 PADOVA

239 Parancola Massimiliano  23/01/1992 PADOVA

240 Pastore Simone  07/03/1978 PADOVA

241 Pietrelli Luca  29/08/1992 PADOVA

242 Radice Marco  21/01/1994 PADOVA

243 Talato Federico  27/02/1988 PADOVA

244 Figoli Domenico  17/06/1975 PARMA

245 Nocera Fabio  08/03/1969 PARMA

246 Ranieri Andrea  24/09/1990 PARMA

247 Savi Matteo  02/05/1980 PARMA

248 Scaccianoce Moreno  14/10/1978 PARMA

249 Ventura Demetrio  16/03/1984 PARMA

250 Castiello Valerio  08/08/1994 PAVIA

251 Ciccotti Daniele  03/03/1994 PAVIA

252 Delrio Giovanni  02/05/1993 PAVIA

253 Galera Luigi  23/10/1991 PAVIA

254 Prestifilippo Santi Danilo  29/06/1996 PAVIA

255 Romani Luca  10/07/1981 PAVIA

256 Vella Francesco Mario  17/04/1996 PAVIA

257 Ciani Giammarco  21/12/1990 PERUGIA

258 Lama Nicola  06/03/1984 PERUGIA

259 Luciani Tirati Leonardo  09/03/1988 PERUGIA

260 Pascolini Michele  30/05/1989 PERUGIA

261 Passeri Gian Maria  29/09/1991 PERUGIA

262 Saioni Stefano  19/03/1988 PERUGIA

263 Salemme Marco  07/06/1993 PERUGIA
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264 Sorrentino Marianna  21/06/1989 PERUGIA

265 Tanaceto Mirko  20/07/1994 PERUGIA

266 Tommasin Antonio  14/07/1984 PERUGIA

267 Ventanni Giulio  02/06/1995 PERUGIA

268 Amadori Andrea  07/12/1980 PESARO E URBINO

269 Carfagnini Olinto  20/10/1970 PESARO E URBINO

270 Pacioni Roberto  02/09/1989 PESARO E URBINO

271 Silvestrini Simone  28/12/1989 PESARO E URBINO

272 Arcelli Valter  16/01/1983 PIACENZA

273 Balderacchi Maeva  03/08/1977 PIACENZA

274 Barilli Paolo  29/12/1976 PIACENZA

275 Caprioli Corrado  07/05/1986 PIACENZA

276 Chiappa Alessandro  28/02/1984 PIACENZA

277 Di Liddo Michele  13/08/1994 PIACENZA

278 Giancipoli Nicola  09/05/1987 PIACENZA

279 Marino Rocco  22/10/1980 PIACENZA

280 Rizzi Cesare  12/06/1968 PIACENZA

281 Sala Giovanni  16/03/1973 PIACENZA

282 Bertoia Alberto  29/09/1987 PORDENONE

283 Papais Stefano  10/01/1990 PORDENONE

284 Taschetto Omar  23/07/1985 PORDENONE

285 Vegna Alessio  06/09/1989 PORDENONE

286 Viler Villiam  08/10/1969 PORDENONE

287 Branchetti Simone  20/10/1989 PRATO

288 Falzarano Pietro  30/04/1974 PRATO

289 Tucci Luca  18/12/1988 PRATO

290 Zanghi Nicola  08/05/1987 PRATO

291 Baldi Silvio  15/05/1975 RAVENNA

292 Casadio Luca  25/02/1991 RAVENNA

293 Cassara' Claudio  14/09/1988 RAVENNA
294 Guberti Riccardo  29/06/1960 RAVENNA

295 Pasini Giacomo  21/01/1983 RAVENNA

296 Campari Daniele  22/10/1987 REGGIO EMILIA

297 Cerini Andrea  17/02/1986 REGGIO EMILIA

298 Ligabue Cristian  19/02/1978 REGGIO EMILIA

299 Rencricca Mattia  02/11/1990 REGGIO EMILIA

300 Brici Stefano  17/07/1988 RIMINI

301 Del Tito Mirko  03/03/1988 RIMINI

302 Ghini Andrea  24/07/1984 RIMINI

303 Luzi Alessandro  11/04/1987 RIMINI

304 Novelli Paolo  24/07/1985 RIMINI

305 Angeloni Paolo  04/06/1991 ROVIGO

306 Benedetti Jacopo  13/09/1988 ROVIGO

307 De Vito Pio Michele  20/03/1995 ROVIGO

308 Maroni Davide  12/07/1989 ROVIGO

309 Mercurio Sergio  01/09/1996 ROVIGO

310 Pastore Massimiliano  19/12/1989 ROVIGO

311 Principi Matteo  24/06/1988 ROVIGO

312 Caviglia Danilo  06/01/1992 SAVONA

313 Farina Enrico  12/05/1972 SAVONA

314 Grimaccia Andrea  20/10/1980 SAVONA

315 Mangiacapra Ivo  17/05/1972 SAVONA

316 Podesta' Georgia  24/09/1975 SAVONA
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317 Premoli Domenico Carlo  13/11/1968 SAVONA

318 Ronga Nicola  23/09/1985 SAVONA

319 Andreucci Alessio  01/10/1978 SIENA

320 Cappello Salvatore  18/07/1984 SIENA

321 De Luca Mario  21/07/1985 SIENA

322 De Mare Giovanni Mario  24/11/1988 SIENA

323 Egris Mattia  09/05/1989 SIENA

324 Grilli Giorgio  24/09/1991 SIENA

325 Mariani Ennio  26/10/1986 SIENA

326 Santomauro Enrico  05/10/1975 SIENA

327 Spano Carlo  17/10/1985 SIENA

328 Antonelli Francesco  18/03/1989 SONDRIO

329 Appugliese Danilo  09/04/1992 SONDRIO

330 Betta Paolo  11/12/1966 SONDRIO

331 Fenili Fabio  11/12/1986 SONDRIO

332 Pagano Riccardo Salvatore  06/04/1995 SONDRIO

333 Passerini Matteo  25/06/1986 SONDRIO

334 Pecce Alessandra  11/02/1983 SONDRIO

335 Prosperi Simone  08/03/1985 SONDRIO

336 Santilli Riccardo  25/01/1993 SONDRIO

337 Sau Nicola  20/01/1995 SONDRIO

338 Bosio Daniele  11/09/1986 TORINO

339 Bruno Tullio  30/05/1977 TORINO

340 Cileone Roberto  24/06/1993 TORINO

341 Di Lorenzo Sebastiano  12/05/1977 TORINO

342 Finiguerra Davide  29/10/1983 TORINO

343 Fuso Davide  17/02/1995 TORINO

344 Liguori Giorgio  24/02/1996 TORINO

345 Listinge Antonio  10/09/1988 TORINO

346 Millimaci Vincenzo  24/04/1968 TORINO

347 Molinario Raffaele  19/04/1987 TORINO

348 Nicolosi Roberto  16/07/1991 TORINO

349 Parisi Giuseppe  12/04/1972 TORINO

350 Patisso Fabrizio  10/05/1991 TORINO

351 Pirrone Gaspare  21/12/1993 TORINO

352 Saccoccia Michele  03/09/1996 TORINO

353 Santini Giacomo  08/02/1996 TORINO

354 Semplice Giuseppe  11/04/1993 TORINO

355 Stefanini Alessandro  05/12/1964 TORINO
356 Strippoli Fernando  24/11/1976 TORINO

357 Tassi Antonio  02/01/1966 TORINO

358 Accardi Francesco  23/05/1993 TREVISO

359 Bongiovi Calogero  09/12/1988 TREVISO

360 Fanelli Marco  16/12/1994 TREVISO

361 Maggio Pierpaolo  11/03/1995 TREVISO

362 Rizzo Daniel  13/08/1993 TREVISO

363 Rubino Mattia Francesco  25/10/1991 TREVISO

364 Sansica Mattia  15/12/1990 TREVISO

365 Sciacca Calogero  26/07/1990 TREVISO

366 Vergari Riccardo  22/11/1993 TREVISO

367 Di Panfilo Morgan  12/01/1990 TRIESTE

368 Ferrari Daniele  30/05/1991 TRIESTE

369 Giurni Simone  17/07/1989 TRIESTE
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370 Macis Michele  04/02/1990 TRIESTE

371 Pisano Salvatore  07/07/1994 TRIESTE

372 Savarese Pietro  05/04/1993 TRIESTE

373 Vitiello Silverio  15/09/1992 TRIESTE

374 Bianchini Gabriele  22/06/1988 UDINE

375 D'Anna Francesco  01/11/1965 UDINE

376 De Rosa Pietro  28/04/1966 UDINE

377 Di Maio Giuseppe  20/10/1985 UDINE

378 Lo Russo Filippo  17/12/1981 UDINE

379 Malaguti Mirco  29/02/1984 UDINE

380 Polentarutti Roberto  11/01/1966 UDINE

381 Serafino Vincenzo  08/11/1985 UDINE

382 Battistella Massimiliano  12/05/1986 VARESE

383 Capuzzimati Roberto  16/09/1990 VARESE

384 Castellammare Pasquale  16/06/1992 VARESE

385 Ciardi Andrea  17/04/1988 VARESE

386 D'Agostino Paolo  19/06/1969 VARESE

387 De Blasi Salvatore  14/03/1989 VARESE

388 Falcone Antonino  04/01/1991 VARESE

389 Laezza Aniello  04/12/1991 VARESE

390 Lenti Antonio  18/07/1993 VARESE

391 Leocata Alessio  08/07/1989 VARESE

392 Luppino Antonio  15/03/1993 VARESE

393 Macrina Ivano  15/11/1972 VARESE

394 Montalto Antonio Pietro  01/11/1980 VARESE

395 Palermo Filippo  27/11/1986 VARESE

396 Papaleo Andrea  03/04/1995 VARESE

397 Pirri Giuseppe  29/10/1982 VARESE

398 Pirrone Fabio  06/10/1989 VARESE

399 Pisciotta Vincenzo  20/05/1990 VARESE

400 Pumo Benedetto  12/04/1987 VARESE

401 Rizza Franco  08/02/1968 VARESE

402 Russo Christian  27/04/1994 VARESE

403 Russo Danilo  27/04/1991 VARESE

404 Santoro Antonino  07/06/1992 VARESE

405 Scorcia Francesco  15/05/1988 VARESE

406 Semprebuono Salvatore  06/12/1993 VARESE

407 Serafino Stefano  21/09/1995 VARESE

408 Silaco Gaspare  02/02/1991 VARESE

409 Talarico Pasquale  06/05/1995 VARESE

410 Turco Mattia  20/03/1995 VARESE

411 Vadilonga Stefano  21/02/1980 VARESE

412 Vella Giuseppe Maria  07/07/1996 VARESE

413 Virga Saverio  22/04/1992 VARESE

414 Zaffino Giuseppe  18/10/1978 VARESE

415 Abete Marco  10/05/1988 VENEZIA

416 Albanese Davide Francesco  04/03/1990 VENEZIA

417 Antonini Daniele  28/06/1988 VENEZIA

418 Busatto Mattia  20/02/1997 VENEZIA

419 Calandrino Riccardo  22/11/1994 VENEZIA

420 Castagna Eduardo  03/10/1992 VENEZIA

421 Cetroni Marco  05/04/1974 VENEZIA

422 Ciaramella Angelo  22/09/1991 VENEZIA
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423 Cignitti Mario  24/01/1962 VENEZIA

424 Colella Pasquale  07/06/1994 VENEZIA

425 Costantino Marco  04/10/1984 VENEZIA

426 Cupelli Mirko  16/12/1992 VENEZIA

427 Dara Alessandro  04/10/1994 VENEZIA

428 Di Fazio Marzia  05/01/1981 VENEZIA

429 Di Maggio Girolamo Alessandro  04/10/1984 VENEZIA

430 Impellizzeri Davide  05/12/1995 VENEZIA

431 Maccioni Manuel  19/12/1988 VENEZIA

432 Marchesan Luca  08/06/1977 VENEZIA

433 Masotti Giuseppe  23/09/1992 VENEZIA

434 Nonnato Andrea  29/08/1980 VENEZIA

435 Paris Mirko  01/06/1992 VENEZIA

436 Polverino Simone  26/07/1991 VENEZIA

437 Ronga Antimo  02/06/1992 VENEZIA

438 Santoro Fabrizio  24/11/1988 VENEZIA

439 Scaggiante Michele  30/08/1984 VENEZIA

440 Sommella Antonio  10/05/1993 VENEZIA

441 Taffini Matteo  01/01/1991 VENEZIA

442 Visco' Vincenzo  22/01/1996 VENEZIA

443 Vitale Antonio  23/02/1991 VENEZIA

444 Zedda Andrea  16/06/1970 VENEZIA

445 Anastasio Luigi  27/10/1988 VERBANIA

446 Casti Fabrizio  25/08/1970 VERBANIA

447 Cipolla Andrea  09/09/1981 VERBANIA

448 Gotti Gabriele  14/04/1987 VERBANIA

449 Ottolini Alessandro  07/07/1993 VERBANIA

450 Valenti Paolo  28/07/1965 VERBANIA

451 Canobbio Marco  29/06/1982 VERCELLI

452 Crispino Raffaele  19/11/1987 VERCELLI

453 Lombardo Tommaso  11/07/1987 VERCELLI

454 Nicotra Roberto  26/09/1987 VERCELLI

455 Perino Andrea  29/05/1987 VERCELLI

456 Serafino Adriana  04/11/1990 VERCELLI

457 Sorce Salvatore  02/11/1990 VERCELLI

458 Calabria Ferdinando  23/06/1986 VERONA

459 Farris Matteo  21/08/1984 VERONA

460 Gamuzza Andrea  06/02/1988 VERONA

461 Ghisu Paolo  22/06/1985 VERONA

462 Pertusati Andrea  22/01/1993 VERONA

463 Simeti Antonino  28/05/1992 VERONA

464 Contini Emanuela  04/02/1985 VICENZA

465 Segat Fabio  06/08/1991 VICENZA

466 Sulpizio Yari  21/10/1992 VICENZA
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